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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES EXPORTED AND

AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION

Pork; All Except Var Meat MT
North America

Greenland 1010

Canada 1220

Mexico 2010

Total

Caribbean

Bermuda 2320
Bahamas; The 2360
Cuba 2390

Turks and Caicos Islands 2430
Cayman Islands 2440
Haiti 2450

Dominican Republic 2470
Leeward-Windward Islands 2480
Barbados 2720

Trinidad and Tobago 2740
Netherlands Antilles 2770
Total

Central America
Guatemala 2050

Belize 2080

El Salvador 2110
Honduras 2150
Nicaragua 2190

Costa Rica 2230
Panama 2250

Total

South America

Colombia 3010

Guyana 3120

Ecuador 3310

Chile 3370

Uruguay 3550

Total

European Union - 25
Denmark 4090

QUANTITY
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United Kingdom 4120
Netherlands 4210
Belgium-Luxembourg 4230
France 4270

Germany 4280

Latvia 4490

Lithuania 4510

Poland 4550

Spain 4700

Italy 4750

Greece 4840

Total

Other Europe

Romania 4850

Bulgaria 4870

Total

Former Soviet Union - 12
Russian Federation 4621
Armenia; Republic of 4631
Azerbaijan; Republic of 4632
Uzbekistan; Republic of 4644
Total

East Asia

China; Peoples Republic of 5700

Korea; Republic of 5800
Hong Kong 5820
Taiwan 5830

Japan 5880

Total

Middle East

Turkey 4890

Lebanon 5040

Jordan 5110

Kuwait 5130

United Arab Emirates 5200
Total

Other Africa

Equatorial Guinea 7380
Total

South Asia

Pakistan 5350

Total

Southeast Asia

Thailand 5490
Malaysia 5570
Singapore 5590
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Indonesia 5600
Philippines 5650
Total

Oceania

Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140

French Pacific Islands 6410

Marshal Islands 6810

Micronesia; Federated States of 6820

Palau 6830
Total
Grand Total
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COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Pork, All Except Var Meat, Exports

X0210120020
X0210120040
X0203110000
X0203121000
X0203129000
X0203192000
X0203194000
X0203210000
X0203221000
X0203229000
X0203292000
X0203294000
X0210110000
X0210190000
X1602412000
X1602422000
X1602492000
X1602411000
X1602419000
X1602424000
X1602494000
X1602497000

BACON
BL,CT.SW,ST,DR,S
SWN CRC,FR,CH
HM,SH,PRC,FR,CH
HM/SH X PC,FR,CH
SWN MT,PRC,FR,CH
SWN MT,FR/CH
SWN CARC,FZ
HM,SH,PRC,FZ
HM/SH,X PRC,FRZ
SWN MT,NE,PRC,FZ
SWN MT, FR
HM,SH,ST,DR,SMK
SWN NE,ST,DR,SM
HM,CT,BND,CK
SH,CT,BND,CK,CTR
SW MT NE BND/CK
PREP MEALS,HAM
HM.CT.NE,PRP,PRS
SH,CT NE,PRP,PRS
SWN NE,PRP,PRS
SWN MT PRP,PR,NE

0
28,756
100,677

301,248
521,835

0

51,888
14,694
5,210
894,875
121,573,054

255,125
343,437
828,638

2,323,129
276,296
72,749
24,888
25,291
51,380
2,773,733
163,962,516
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